

Bun with butter dab 50x80g 4kg/box frozen



Product code	802025
EAN code	06416577025799
Selling unit	box
Country of origin	Finland
Brand	Vaasan
Shelf life (days)	365
Net weight	80 g
Energy	1604 kJ (383 kcal)
Carbohydrate	55 g
Protein	7.5 g
Fat	14 g
Saturated fat	4 g
Salt	0.5 g
Fibre	3.5 g
Lactose	0 g
Sugar	21 g

Vaasan Voisilmäpulla is a soft wheat bun with a butter eye and some pearl sugar on top.

Ingredient Statement

WHEAT flour, sugar, water, lactose-free BUTTER 8,2% (Finland), rapeseed oil, EGG, yeast, vanillin sugar, cardamom, salt, pea protein, glucose syrup, rice flour, dextrose, flour treatment agent (E300), WHEAT fibre.

Allergen

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Eggs and their derivatives in the product